

Misc case 163 / 2023

Order No. 04 dated: 16.12.2023

Today is fixed for SR AD . Petitioner files hazira .It appears that earlier not yet complied with. Comply the same at once.

Fix ,13.02.2024 for SR AD .

Additional District Judge

4th Court ,Howrah