

Misc case 163 / 2023

Order no:

Date :13.02.2024

Today is fixed for SR AD . Petitioner files hazira .Summon issued thorough court have been return after service.

Fix , 14.03.2024 for hearing of this misc case .

D/C

*Judge special court under Electricity act
Cum
Additional sessions Judge
4th court ,Howrah
(I/c) 2 nd ADJ*