

MISC CASE 163 / 2023

order number : 08

date : 15.04.2024

Today is fixed for order .Petitioner files hazira .Order is not yet ready .

FIX, 26.04.2024 for order.

D/C

***Additonal District & Sessions judge
4th court ,Howrah***