

Misc case 163 / 2023

Order number : 09

Date : 26.04.2024

Today is fixed for order. Petitioner files hazira . Ld P.O is on leave accordingly order is not yet ready .

Fix , 18.05.2024 for order .

D/C

**Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah
I/C**