

Misc Case No. 163 of 2023

Order No. 21 dated 23.02.2026

Today is fixed for further clarification & order.

Petitioner files hazira.

Ld. Regular P.O is on SIR duty as per direction
of the Hon'ble High Court.

Ld. ADJ, FTC-III, Howrah is in-charge.

To **13.03.2026** for further clarification & order.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court,Howrah in-charge.