

Misc Case No. 163 of 2023

Order No. 23 dated 22.4.2026

Today is fixed for further clarification & order.
Petitioner files hazira.
None moved or appears in this case.
For ends of justice, case is adjourned.

To **14.5.2026** for further clarification & order.

Additional District Judge,
4th Court, Howrah.